Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Na PS-5
Miejsce Nr . Suma Stratado | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga Klasa | Wynik | km/h Kary - i -
1 Holzer Mikotaj /
1 24 Audi A3 5 88,37| 61,11 88,37
2 Kotkowski Michat /
2 22 BMW E36 5 90,03( 59,98 90,03 +01,66 +01,66
3 . 1 ;(;\;valskl Tomasz / Stgpien Mateusz 1 92.00| 58,70 92,00 +03,63 +01,97
4 23 Gawor - I_(gtkowska Zuzanna / Gawor Samanta 5 92,22| 58,56 92,22 +03,85 +00,22
3 Honda Civic
5 12 PlotrowsIA(|ALukasz/L|p|ec Adam P 92,57| 58,33 92,57 +04,20 +00,35
1 Honda Civic
- 14 |Qczkos Tomasz / 2 | 92,57| 5833 92,57  +0420|  +00,00
1 Suzuki Swift
7 Podgérski Maciej /
3 15 Mitsubishi Colt 2 93,38| 57,83 93,38 +05,01 +00,81
8 Daszkowski Waldemar /
1 26 Mitsubishi Galant G 93,53( 57,74 93,53 +05,16 +00,15
o 19 |Rybicki Hubert/ 3 | 9369 57,64 93,69| +0532|  +00,16
1 Honda Civic
10 Seremak Pawet /
2 10 Fiat SC 1 94,31 57,26 94,31 +05,94 +00,62
" 1g |Vrzesinska Anna/ Lipiec Adam 3 | 9453 57,12 94,53|  +06,16|  +00,22
2 Honda Civic
12 20 [Blazel Kami/ 3 | 9531| 56,66 9531 +0694| +00,78
3 Honda Civic
13 Rosa Rafat /
4 25 Audi A3 5 97,15| 55,58 97,15 +08,78 +01,84
14 16 |Sosnowski Wojciech / 2 | 97,56| 5535 97,56|  +09,19|  +00,41
4 Suzuki Swift
15 Nyszk tukasz /
1 21 BMW E36 4 98,13| 55,03 98,13 +09,76 +00,57
16 17 Btazej M_ar_ta | Gawor - Kotkowska Zuzanna 3 105,97| 50,96 105,97 +17,60 +07,84
4 Honda Civic
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-5
Miejsce Nr Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga Klub Klasa — Kary |Zmiana . ops
1 Holzer Mikotaj / )
1 24 Audi A3 AK Polski 5 445,44 is 1
2 Kotkowski Michat / . .
2 22 (oo Ess AK Krolewski 5 462,67 6 +17,23 +17,23
3 Ll ;‘;‘?’8'5"' Tomasz / Stepieri Mateusz AK Krolewski 1 464,43 4 3| +1899|  +01,76
4 Oczko$ Tomasz / . .
, 14 |5 ik Swit AK Krolewski 2 465,85 1 +20,41 +01,42
5 23 Gawor - thkowska Zuzanna / Gawor Samanta AK Krolewski 5 469,82 N 5 +24,38 +03,97
3 Honda Civic
6 Podgérski Maciej /
2 15 | \Mitsubishi Colt 2 470,96 [ 3]  +2552|  +01,14
7 Daszkowski Waldemar / .
1 26 Mitsubishi Galant AK Polski G 472,65 I -3 +27,21 +01,69
8 Seremak Pawet / .
2 10 |2 isc AK Polski 1 474,05 & -1 +28,61 +01,40
9 Rybicki Hubert / .
1 19 Honda Civic AK Polski 3 485,07 I -6 +39,63 +11,02
L | e Upos A AK Krolewski 2 489,47 4 5| +4403|  +04,40
3 Honda Civic
1 Rosa Rafat /
4 | 2 |auding 5 491,05 4+ 1|  +sse1|  +o158
12 Btazej Kamil /
2 20 ||\ hda Givic 3 492,54 4 +47,10 +01,49
13 16 |Sosnowski Wojciech / AK Polski 2 493,83 o +4839|  +01,29
4 Suzuki Swift
14 Nyszk tukasz /
1 21 BMW E36 4 495,04 0 +49,60 +01,21
15 17 Btazej Mnga | Gawor - Kotkowska Zuzanna 3 512,27 1 14 +66,83 +17,23
3 Honda Civic
16 1g |rzesifiska Anna / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 540,44 0 5|  +9500| +2817
4 Honda Civic
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